
PREMIUM DAY OF EVENT MENU

LAS VEGAS BALLPARK® 2025
SUITES



Priced per platter or bowl (serves 10)

Caesar Salad – V
Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic Butter Croutons
Caesar Dressing on the Side

100

Hummus and Chips – DF, GF, V, 
House Made Hummus, Seasoned Pita Chip 71

Pretzel Bites – V
Cheese Sauce, Old World Mustard Dip 119

Chicken Tenders
Trio of Sauce: BBQ, Mustard Dijon, Ranch 130

Marsala Chicken Meatballs
Roasted Mushroom Gravy with a Touch of Yogurt

130

Honey Mustard Glazed Ham – DF, GF
Slow Baked Ham, Basted in Honey Mustard

187

Mac and Cheese – V
Gruyere Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese

130

Mashed Potatoes
Creamy Mashed Potatoes

119

Pumpkin Pie – V
Freshly Made in House with a side of Whipped Cream

124

Holiday Cookies – V
An Assortment of Holiday Favorites

109

DAY OF EVENT MENU

Pricing is Inclusive of Tax & Administrative Fee

Please note that, as noted on our menus, all food, beve rage and re lated items for private party bookings are subject to
applicable sale s tax and 18% Administrative Fee (10% re tained by Profe ssional Sports Cate ring and 8% is distributed to se rvice
staff). Additional payment for tips or gratuity for se rvice , if any, is voluntary and at your discre tion.



VODKA
Smirnoff
Tito's
Absolut
Grey Goose

198
229
229
260

GIN
Aviation
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

198
229
293

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Traditional
Herradura Silver
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Añejo

198
198
293
293

Each Bottle Includes:

A Bar Garnish Tray and Choice of Two Mixers

SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

RUM
Bacardi Supe rior
Captain Morgan
Malibu
Bacardi 8

165
165
198
229

WHISKEY & BOURBON
Jack Danie ls
Trave le rs
Crown Royal
Bulle it
Bulle it Rye
Jameson
Woodford Rese rve
Gentleman Jack

191
191
198
203
203
229
229
260

SCOTCH & OTHERS
Baileys 
Macallan 12 Year

198
293

MIXERS CHOICE OF TWO

Tonic Wate r (6 Pack)

Ginge r Bee r (6 Pack)

Soda Wate r (6 Pack)

Ginge r Ale  (6 Pack)

Pepsi (6 Pack)

Die t Pepsi (6 Pack)

Starry (6 Pack)

Sour & Sour Mix (1L)

Margarita Mix (1L)

Cranbe rry (1L)

Pineapple  (1L)

Orange  (1L)

Please note that, as noted on our menus, all food, beverage and re lated items for private party bookings are
subject to applicable sales tax and 18% Administrative Fe e (10% re tained by Professional Sports Cate ring and 8%
is distributed to se rvice staff). Additional payment for tips or gratuity for se rvice , if any, is voluntary and at your
discre tion.



CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Highlands 41 Paso Robles
Justin
Silver Oak

89
108
324

PINOT NOIR
J. Lohr Falcon’s Perch
Meiomi

76
76

MERLOT
St. Francis 89

PINOT GRIGIO
Caposaldo
Ruffino

89
89

WINE BY THE BOTTLE
SAUVIGNON BLANC
J. Lohr Flume  Crossing 89

CHARDONNAY
Line  39
Highlands 41 Monte rey County
Cakebread 

89
89
217

ROSÉ
Notorious Pink Grenache  76

SPARKLING
Chandon Brut 
Taittinge r Brut 

108
203

BEERS & ALTERNATIVES
SOLD BY THE 6-PACK

DOMESTIC
Miche lob Ultra
Coors Light
Mille r Lite
Sam Adams

60

PREMIUM 
Mode lo Especial
Dos Equis
Ste lla Artois
Sie rra NV IPA
Blue  Moon

67

Please note that, as noted on our menus, all food, beve rage and re lated items for private party bookings are subject to
applicable sale s tax and 18% Administrative Fee (10% re tained by Profe ssional Sports Cate ring and 8% is distributed to se rvice
staff). Additional payment for tips or gratuity for se rvice , if any, is voluntary and at your discre tion.

ALTERNATIVES
High Noon Pineapple
High Noon Wate rme lon
Truly Strawberry Lemonade
Truly Wild Be rry

89
89
67
67



SOFT DRINKS (6 Pack) 
Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Starry

48

JUICES (32 0z Bottle)
Cranberry
Pineapple
Orange

15

MIXERS (6 Pack)
Tonic Water 
Soda Water 
Ginger Beer 
Ginger Ale 
Bloody Mary Mix (1L) 
Sweet & Sour Mix (1L) 
Margarita Mix (1L) 

WATER (6 Pack)
Aquafina Bottled Water 
Perrier Sparkling Water 

48
48
48
48
24
24
24

48
55

NON-ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES & MIXERS

K-CUPS (6 Pack of Pods)
Regular Coffee
Decaf Coffee
Hot Chocolate

38

HOT CHOCOLATE BAR 
(Serves 10ppl)
Hot Chocolate  (1gal)
Whipped Cream
Mini Candy Canes
Mini Chocolate  Chips
Marshmallows

106

HOT APPLE CIDER 
(Serves 10ppl)

106

Please note that, as noted on our me nus, all food, beverage and re lated items for private party bookings are
subject to applicable sales tax and 18% Administrative Fee (10% re tained by Professional Sports Cate ring and 8%
is distributed to se rvice staff). Additional payment for tips or gratuity for se rvice , if any, is voluntary and at your
discre tion.



SUITES Tax &
Administrative Fee
Please note that all food, beverage and related items for private party bookings are subject to 
applicable  sale s tax and 18% se rvice  charges (10% re tained by Profe ssional Sports Cate ring and 
8% is distributed to se rvice  staff). All food and beve rage  pricing as listed on this menu is inclusive  
of tax & administrative  fee .

Additional payment for tips or gratuity for se rvice , if any, is voluntary and at your discre tion.

General Note
All standard re sponsible  alcohol se rvice  policie s apply to suite s, as se t forth by PSC.

Dietary Restrictions Guide
GF – Gluten Free
DF – Dairy Free
V – Vege tarian
VG - Vegan


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

