



PREMIUM DAY OF EVENT MENU

LAS VEGAS BALLPARK® 2025 SUITES

DAY OF EVENT MENU

Priced per platter or bowl (serves 10)

Pricing is Inclusive of Tax & Administrative Fee

0	sar 🤉	7 - 1 -	\ /
(.ae	sar :	Selle	~~

Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic Butter Croutons

Caesar Dressing on the Side

Hummus and Chips - DF, GF, V,

House Made Hummus, Seasoned Pita Chip 71

Pretzel Bites - V

Cheese Sauce, Old World Mustard Dip 119

Chicken Tenders

Trio of Sauce: BBQ, Mustard Dijon, Ranch

Marsala Chicken Meatballs 130

Roasted Mushroom Gravy with a Touch of Yogurt

Honey Mustard Glazed Ham – DF, GF

Slow Baked Ham, Basted in Honey Mustard

Mac and Cheese – V

Gruyere Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese

Mashed Potatoes 119

Creamy Mashed Potatoes

Pumpkin Pie – V 124

Freshly Made in House with a side of Whipped Cream

Holiday Cookies – V 109

An Assortment of Holiday Favorites



SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

Each Bottle Includes:

A Bar Garnish Tray and Choice of Two Mixers

VODKA		RUM	
Smirnoff	198	Bacardi Superior	165
Tito's	229	Captain Morgan	165
Absolut	229	Malibu	198
Grey Goose	260	Bacardi 8	229
GIN		WHISKEY & BOURBON	
Aviation	198	Jack Daniels	19 1
Bombay Sapphire	229	Travelers	19 1
Hendricks	293	Crown Royal	198
		Bulle it	203
		Bulle it Rye	203
TEQUILA		Jameson	229
Jose Cuervo Traditional	198	Woodford Reserve	229
Herradura Silver	198	Gentleman Jack	260
Herradura Reposado	293		
Herradura Añejo	293		
		SCOTCH & OTHERS	
		Baileys	198
		Macallan 12 Year	293

MIXERS CHOICE OF TWO

Tonic Water (6 Pack)	Starry (6 Pack)
Ginger Beer (6 Pack)	Sour & Sour Mix (1L)
Soda Water (6 Pack)	Margarita Mix (IL)
Ginger Ale (6 Pack)	Cranberry (IL)
Pepsi (6 Pack)	Pineapple (1L)
Diet Pepsi (6 Pack)	Orange (1L)



CABERNET SAUVIGNON		SAUVIGNON BLANC	
Highlands 41 Paso Robles Justin	89 108	J. Lohr Flume Crossing	89
Silver Oak	324		
PINOT NOIR		CHARDONNAY	
J. Lohr Falcon's Perch	76	Line 39	89
Meiomi	76	Highlands 41 Monterey County	89
		Cakebread	2 17
MERLOT			
St. Francis	89	ROSÉ	
		Notorious Pink Grenache	76
PINOT GRIGIO			
Caposaldo	89	SPARKLING	
Ruffino	89	Chandon Brut	108
		Taittinger Brut	203

BEERS & ALTERNATIVES

SOLD BY THE 6-PACK

DOMESTIC	60	ALTERNATIVES	
Michelob Ultra		High Noon Pineapple	89
Coors Light		High Noon Watermelon	89
Miller Lite		Truly Strawberry Lemonade	67
Sam Adams		Truly Wild Berry	67

PREMIUM 67

Modelo Especial Dos Equis Stella Artois Sierra NV IPA Blue Moon



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES & MIXERS

SOFT DRINKS (6 Pack) Pepsi Diet Pepsi Starry	48	K-CUPS (6 Pack of Pods) Regular Coffee Decaf Coffee Hot Chocolate	38
JUICES (32 0z Bottle) Cranberry Pineapple Orange	15	HOT CHOCOLATE BAR (Serves 10ppl) Hot Chocolate (lgal) Whipped Cream Mini Candy Canes	106
MIXERS (6 Pack) Tonic Water Soda Water	48 48	Mini Chocolate Chips Marshmallows	
Ginger Beer Ginger Ale Bloody Mary Mix (1L) Sweet & Sour Mix (1L) Margarita Mix (1L)	48 48 24 24 24	HOT APPLE CIDER (Serves 10ppl)	106
WATER (6 Pack) Aquafina Bottled Water Perrier Sparkling Water	48 55		





SUITES Tax & Administrative Fee

Please note that all food, beverage and related items for private party bookings are subject to applicable sales tax and 18% service charges (10% retained by Professional Sports Catering and 8% is distributed to service staff). All food and beverage pricing as listed on this menu is inclusive of tax & administrative fee.

Additional payment for tips or gratuity for service, if any, is voluntary and at your discretion.

General Note

All standard responsible alcohol service policies apply to suites, as set forth by PSC.

Dietary Restrictions Guide

GF – Gluten Free

DF – Dairy Free

V – Vegetarian

VG - Vegan